

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Guild of the Museum of Arts & Sciences is a dynamic group whose mission is to promote and support the welfare of the Museum of Arts & Sciences through programs and activities.

Date ______ New ____ Renewal____ If renewing, please check here if there is updated information _____

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE INCLUDED IN THE NEXT DIRECTORY, PLEASE INDICATE HOW YOU WISH TO BE LISTED AND SUBMIT THIS FORM TO THE MEMBERSHIP CHAIR.

Last Name	First		Middle initial	
Spouse's Name				
Street Address	City	ST	Zip Code	
CONTACT INFORMATION				
Primary phone	Other phone	Email		
Sponsor		(if applicable)		

NEW MEMBERS

The Guild of the Museum of Arts and Sciences welcomes you to its membership. All Guild members must also be a member of the Museum of Arts and Sciences. If you are not a current member, please contact the Membership Department at 386.255.0285 ext. 315 for an application, or join now at www.moas.org

Guild Membership Types (Please check the appropriate type.)

- _____\$35.00 *Active*: A member who shall fulfill responsibilities in at least two of the following areas each year. A) Officer B) Committee Chair C) Active Committee Participant, D) Museum Volunteer
- _____\$60.00 *Angel:* A member who has served 5 years as an active member or a combination of active and associate member and who wishes to promote the welfare of the Guild shall be eligible to become an Angel. An Angel shall not be called upon but may volunteer involvement in activities.
- _____\$0.00 *Honorary:* A member who has rendered outstanding service, been a member for at least 10 years, and been proposed for this status by a motion, seconded and approved by 2/3 vote of the Board shall not be liable for dues.
- _____\$5.00 Optional Postage and Handling for Guild Directory: If you wish to have your directory mailed to you, please include this additional fee.

Please make all checks payable to the Guild of MOAS Please return this form with your check to: Membership Chair, Guild of the Museum of Arts and Sciences 352 South Nova Road, Daytona Beach, Florida 32114



The Guild hosts many exciting events throughout the year. Such programs provide opportunities to raise money for the Museum of Arts & Sciences. Thus, each active Guild member makes a commitment to volunteer a minimum of 20 hours per year, over and above the monthly general meeting, in an activity or committee function. Volunteer hours assist the Museum in acquiring federal and state funds.

Please select the committee(s) in which you will participate. The chair of each of the following will contact you.

- **HALIFAX ARTS FESTIVAL** is the second oldest continual art festival in the state of Florida, attracting over 40,000 visitors each year with over 200 artists and artisans from all over the country to downtown Beach Street. This annual event is held the first weekend of November.
- _____ FESTIVAL OF TREES heralds the holiday season and is held at the Museum.
- _____ CHILDREN'S MUSEUM GOLF CLASSIC helps raise money for the Charles and Linda Williams Children's Museum at MOAS. It's a scramble format and has become one of the premier events in the area.
- _____ ARTFUL INTERLUDES COMMITTEE plans special events for small groups of members and friends. Help members get to know each other in a casual setting.
- _____ **MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE** maintains all membership records, produces the Guild Directory and assists in welcoming new members
- _____ HOSPITALITY COMMITTEE provides refreshments for monthly Guild membership meetings
- **PROGRAM COMMITTEE** plans programs for the monthly general membership meetings to entertain, inspire and promote learning about the arts and sciences

PLEASE SUBMIT THIS FORM WITH YOUR GUILD APPLICATION

The Museum of Arts & Sciences (MOAS) is a nonprofit educational institution founded in 1955 and chartered by the State of Florida in 1962. The Museum is accredited by the American Association of Museums and is an affiliate of the Smithsonian Institution.